Date
3/25/23
3/28/23

4/6/23
4/7/23
4/8/23
4/15/23
4/21/23
5/13/23
5/18 - 5/20

revised: 2/23/23

2023 HS McClave Cardinal Track

Location
Lamar

Tribune

Tribune
Swink?
CSU-P

Tri league meet - Holly
La Junta
1A/2A Track Meet - Limon

State Track - Denver

Time
9:00
2:00
1:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
TBD



